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REVISION RECORD Table 1
REV ECN# DESCRIPTION BY DATE
Length Tolerances
A0 Sheay 2022-03-25
<10m +100 mm/-0 mm
>10m +1%L mm/-0 mm
L+T ,
2.0mm Zipcord tube
] 18
] 1A
] 28
Fanout kit(Heat shrink outsi ] 2A
A 3.0mm OM3 Cable
SideA . SideB
] 38
] 3A
] 48
] 4A
Fanout length(+80mm/-Omm)
1
SECTION A-A
Table 2
Side A Side B
P['\)Asign Fiber Color LC
1 Blue 1B
2 Orange | 28 Table 3
3 Green 3B
2 Brown 5 TYPE MPO/PC-LC/UPC/MM
5 N/A 850nm TOLERANCE ON DECIMALS PART NAME DRAWING NO. REX1
6 N/A - MPO/PC(F)-4*LC/UPC/DX/8F/Fanout
> NA Con. | MPO/PC/12F | LC/UPC < MM £ CALE o PAGE THIRD ANGLE PROJEGTION
8 N/A IL <0.60dB <0.3dB ;X %\ Y
9 Yellow 4A RL >925dB >35dB : 20 20. UNIT MATERAL
10 Violet 3A xxx_| +005 N 005 mm
11 Rose 2A XXXxt+0.005 | $0.Q05° [ DRAW CHKD APPROVED
12 Aqua 1A
2 3 | 4 5




	图纸和视图
	模型


